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Session 4 A
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

34 Women`s (50kg) HINESTROZA Yuliett PAN
CHAINARONG Lalita THA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS DALE Jemma WB6
USA
GER
WB8
ITA

DARBISCH Alexander
WASHINGTON LaTasha
DREKE Erich
MUSTONEN Jarno
FRANCHI Carlo

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

35 Women`s (50kg) KAIVO-OJA Pihla FIN
XIONG Guanxia CHN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WB4 FALORNI Paola WB5
AUS
JPN
NED
USA

INNES Lee
ARTYM Uschi
SONEZAKI Takeyoshi
PAPADOPOULOS Konstantinos
WASHINGTON LaTasha

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

36 Women`s (50kg) LIU Yu-Shan TPE
MATHIALAGAN Danisha SGP

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS ARTYM Uschi NED
WB2
WB7
GER
WB4

PAPADOPOULOS Konstantinos
TYNI Pirjo
ROSENDALE Paul
DREKE Erich
FALORNI Paola

28:28
30:26
29:27
28:28
30:26

RED
BLUE

37 Women`s (50kg) LUTSAIKHAN Altantsetseg MGL
SHINOHARA Hikaru JPN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WB8 MUSTONEN Jarno AUS
TPE
USA
FIN
GBR

DALE Jemma
CHEN Jen-Chih
WASHINGTON LaTasha
RAUMA Jani
MANN Stuart

27:29
25:30
27:29
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

38 Women`s (57kg) CERQUEIRA ROMEU Jucielen BRA
YOSHIZAWA Satsuki JPN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WB5 INNES Lee WB4
GER
NED
WB6
AUS

FALORNI Paola
DREKE Erich
PAPADOPOULOS Konstantinos
DARBISCH Alexander
ARTYM Uschi

29:28
30:27
28:29
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

39 Women`s (57kg) HOLMES Olivia ENG
WEERHEIM Gabriëlle NED BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE CHEN Jen-Chih USA
WB8
FIN
JPN
AUS

WASHINGTON LaTasha
MUSTONEN Jarno
RAUMA Jani
SONEZAKI Takeyoshi
DALE Jemma

29:28
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

40 Women`s (57kg) TINTABTHAI Preedakamon THA
PINCIN Sara ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WB2 TYNI Pirjo GER
WB5
AUS
WB7
WB8

DREKE Erich
INNES Lee
ARTYM Uschi
ROSENDALE Paul
MUSTONEN Jarno

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:27
30:26
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RED
BLUE

41 Women`s (57kg) ZANELLATO Federica ITA
PARSONS Vivien ENG BLUE RSC R2 1:53

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WB8 MUSTONEN Jarno JPN
AUS
TPE
USA
NED

SONEZAKI Takeyoshi
DALE Jemma
CHEN Jen-Chih
WASHINGTON LaTasha
PAPADOPOULOS Konstantinos

8:10
8:10
8:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

42 Men`s (51kg) TEO Wei Xuan SGP
MAKINO Soushi JPN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA FRANCHI Carlo AUS
WB7
WB4
WB2
FIN

ARTYM Uschi
ROSENDALE Paul
FALORNI Paola
TYNI Pirjo
RAUMA Jani

26:30
24:30
28:29
27:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

43 Men`s (51kg) SECA Filippo ITA
TROWBRIDGE Ellis ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WB6 DARBISCH Alexander WB8
NED
USA
AUS
TPE

MUSTONEN Jarno
PAPADOPOULOS Konstantinos
WASHINGTON LaTasha
DALE Jemma
CHEN Jen-Chih

25:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

44 Men`s (51kg) RICHARDS Scott WAL
PACHAY Luis PAN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JPN SONEZAKI Takeyoshi AUS
FIN
WB2
WB4
TPE

ARTYM Uschi
RAUMA Jani
TYNI Pirjo
FALORNI Paola
CHEN Jen-Chih

28:29
30:27
27:30
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

45 Men`s (51kg) YOON Taegeun KOR
ALDARKHISHIG Battulga MGL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER DREKE Erich ITA
AUS
WB8
WB5
USA

FRANCHI Carlo
DALE Jemma
MUSTONEN Jarno
INNES Lee
WASHINGTON LaTasha

27:30
27:30
29:28
27:30
27:30

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points
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